C9394 Series
6 Contact Row High Density LRM
Signal Connectors
• Chevron-pattern six row contact arrangement, 1.905
mm center-to-center contact spacing in each row
and 1.905 row-to-row spacing.
• 0.6 mm nominal pin DIA contact size; 150, 200, 300,
450 and 198 + (30 coax) contact positions, dip solder

169APRIL 2005
Technical Characteristics
Ordering Information
C9394 Series
170 APRIL 2005
Dimensions are in mm
SOLDER AREA CENTER LINE
EDGE OF BOARD CONNECTOR DIMENSIONS
Pcb 1.30÷2.30 L=6.35 Ref. ord. C9394/18034
Pcb 2.30÷3.25 L=5.85 Ref. ord. C9394/16691
Pcb 3.25÷4.20 L=5.35 Ref. ord. C9394/18035
Pcb 4.00÷5.00 L=5.00 Ref. ord. C9394/18036
Pcb 4.60÷5.80 L=4.65 Ref. ord. C9394/18037
Pos. 1
Pos. 150
M2.5 (2x)
14